Department
Agency/Entity : National Printing Office
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

: < not applicable >
: 25 004 0000000

Classsification/Sources of Revenue UACS
and Other Receipts CODE
1 2
Business Related Funds
Revenue bollecﬁons
Cash Révenue
Non-Tax
Income from Other Sources 4020201003
income from Pﬁnting and Publication 4020215000
Sales of Accountable Forms 4020216005
Others 4020221099
Miscellaneous Income 4060999000
GRAND TOTAL
Remarks:

: 06 - Business Related Funds

: Presidential Communications Office (PCO)

REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3
400,000,000.00
400,000,000.00
400,000,000.00
400,000,000.00
284,952,728.00
12,120,000.00
100,920,000.00
1,537,500.00
469,772.00
400,000,000.00

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4
215,452,657.34

215,452,657.34|

215,452,657.34
215,452,657.34
149,411,955 41
3,760,156.00
61,877,472.74
0.00

403,073.19 .
215,452,657.34

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

5
439,489,319.64|
439,489,319.64
439,489,319.64
439,489,319.64
395,591,797.64

3,931,575.95
38,688,176.83
1,027,769.22
250,000.00
439,489,319 64

1 " & & o < 5
Income from personalized/customized printing, other business income and rental fees

? Income from publication in Official Gazette

3 G e § §
Income from printing of Accountable and other Standard/Generic Forms and other Receipts

te:

, Financial

nagement Division

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on November 11, 2024 1:23 PM: Status : SUBMITTED

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending
September 30 December 31
6 7
323,835,996.83 0.00
323,835,996.83 0.00
323,835,996.83 0.00
323,835,996.83 0.00
289,093,877.63 0.00
4,299,169.00 0.00
20,672,350.20 0.00
79,600.00 0.00
691,000.00 0.00
323,835,996.83 0.00
* Bid docs

* pPerformance Bond

Total

B=(4+5+6+7)
978,777,973.81
978,777,973.81
978,777,973.81
978,777,973.81
834,097,630.68

11,990,900.95

130,237,999.77
1,107,369.22

1,344,073.19|

978,777,973.81

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Remittance
to BTr

9

1,027,760.22

1,027,769.22
1,027,769.22

1,027,769.22|
0.00

0.00

0.00

1,027,769.22
0.00
1,027,769.22

Director IV

Date:

Deposited
with AGDB

10
977,708,730.24

977,708,730.24
977,708,730.24
977,708,730.24

834,097,630.68,
12,050,403.30|

130,241,623.07
0.00
1,319,073.19
977,708,730.24

Note:

Total

11=(9+10)

978,736,499.46|

978,736,499.46
978,736,499.46
978,736,499.46
834,097,630.68
12,050,403.30
130,241,623.07
1,027,769.22
1,319,073.19

978,736,499.46|

Variance
Amount %
12=(8-3) 13=(12/3)
578,777,973.81 145 %
578,777,973.81 145 %
578,777,.973.81, 145 %
578,777,973.81|  145%
54914490268 193 %
(129,099.05) 1%
20,317,999.77 29%
(430,130.78)  -28%
874,301.19] 186 %
578,777,973.81]  145%

Collections less the Annual Revenue Target

FAR No. 5

Remarks

14

Variance is based on the 1st Quarter Actual Revenue and other Receipts
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