## QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department

: Presidential Communications Office (PCO)

Agency/Entity

: National Printing Office

Operating Unit

: < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS)

: 25 004 0000000

**Fund Cluster** 

: 06 - Business Related Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Business Related Funds		400,000,000.00	215,452,657.34	439,489,319.64	323,835,996.83	0.00	978,777,973.81	1,027,769.22	977,708,730.24	978,736,499.46		145 %	
Revenue Collections		400,000,000.00	215,452,657.34	439,489,319.64	323,835,996.83	0.00	978,777,973.81	1,027,769.22	977,708,730.24	978,736,499.46			
Cash Revenue		400,000,000.00	215,452,657.34	439,489,319.64	323,835,996.83	0.00	978,777,973,81	1,027,769.22	977,708,730.24	978,736,499.46		145 %	
Non-Tax		400,000,000.00	215,452,657.34	439,489,319.64	323,835,996.83	0.00	978,777,973.81	1,027,769.22	977,708,730,24	978,736,499.46		145 %	
Income from Other Sources	4020201003	284,952,728.00	149,411,955.41	395,591,797.64	289,093,877.63	0.00	834.097.630.68		834,097,630.68	834,097,630.68			
Income from Printing and Publication	4020215000	12,120,000.00	3,760,156.00	3,931,575.95	4,299,169.00		11,990,900.95	0.00	12,050,403.30	12,050,403.30		-1 %	
Sales of Accountable Forms	4020216005	100,920,000.00	61,877,472.74	38,688,176.83	29,672,350.20		130,237,999.77	0.00	130,241,623.07	130,241,623.07	29,317,999.77	29 %	
Others	4020221099	1,537,500.00	0.00	1,027,769.22	79,600.00		1,107,369.22		0.00	1,027,769.22		-28 %	
Miscellaneous Income	4060999000	469,772.00	403,073.19	250,000.00	691,000.00	0.00	1,344,073.19	0.00	1,319,073,19	1,319,073.19	874,301.19	186 %	
RAND TOTAL		400,000,000.00	215,452,657.34	439,489,319.64	323,835,996.83	0.00	978,777,973.81	1,027,769.22	977,708,730,24	978,736,499.46		145 %	

## Remarks:

4 Bid docs

<sup>5</sup> Performance Bond

Note:

Variance is based on the 1st Quarter Actual Revenue and other Receipts

Collections less the Annual Revenue Target

Certified Correct:

ROSARIO B. VERGARA

OIC, Budget Section

reate.

mh

Recommending Approval By:

OVC, Financial Wanagement Division

Approved By

ATTY. FRANCIS CARLO D. TAPARAN

Director IV

Date:

 $<sup>^{1}</sup>$  Income from personalized/customized printing, other business income and rental fees  $^{\circ}$ 

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Income from publication in Official Gazette

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> Income from printing of Accountable and other Standard/Generic Forms and other Receipts